
   
 
PROJECT NAME:  NCDOT Div 14 – Swain County Storage Building 
                              (SCO ID 14-11264-01A) 

        70 Wall Street  
Asheville, NC 28801 

p: 828.252.0355 
ads-architects.com 

                                                                                  

Bid Date/Time:     February 6, 2019 @ 3:00 PM (Revised per Addendum 2) 
Pre-Bid Date/Time:   January 9, 2019 @ 11:00 AM (Revised per Addendum 1) 
Addl Pre-Bid    January 21 @ 10:00 (Per Addendum 4)     
Project Owner:    State of NC through NCDOT 

 
Owner Representative: Owen Daniels – Project Manager, Facilities Management Unit 
Project Architect:    Mike Cox, FAIA & Allison Mainolfi, Architectural Design Studio 
Date:     January 21, 2019      
Addenda:      4 Addenda have been issued 
 
 
 

 Planholders – Digital Plan Sets   

 Company:      Aldridge Brothers Construction 
License:         
Address:       307 Appletree Branch Rd., Robbinsville, NC 28771 
Phone:          828-479-3891 
Email:             
Contact:        aldridgebrothers@yahoo.com    (Digital & hard copy plans sent 12-5-18) 

 Company:     Western Builders, Inc. 
License: 
Address:        
Phone:          828-586-5094 
Email:           Roger@westernbuildersinc.com  becky@westernbuilders.com 
Contact:        Roger Bartlett   Becky        (Digital plans sent 12-12-18) 

 Company:   Clark and Leatherwood  
License:        
Address:        
Phone:          828-452-4500 
Email:            adavis@clarkeandleatherwood.com   
Contact:        Alex Davis    (Digital plans sent 12-6-18) 

 Company:    LSquared Construction, LLC 
License:        
Address:       3301 Brainerd Rd., Chattanooga, TN 37411 
Phone:          423-641-0826 x103 
Email:            tim@lsquared.build  
Contact:        Tim Soard             (Digital plans sent 12-13-18) 

 Company:    Garrett Construction Services 
License:        
Address:        
Phone:          704-535-7040 
Email:            jmobley@garrett.construction     george@garrett.construction  
Contact:        Joe Mobley   George Miller       (Digital plans sent 12-14-08) 
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 Company:      Garanco, Inc. 
License:         
Address:        
Phone:           336-368-2788 
Email:            nick@garanco.com  
Contact:        Nick Stanley                    (ordered digital plans on 12-27-18) 

 Company:    Williams Construction and Cabinetry, Inc. 
License:       67807 
Address:       Robbinsville NC 28771 
Phone:          828-479-3844 
Email:            williamsconstructioninc@yahoo.com 
Contact:        Jerry Williams  (Downloaded plans 1-21-19) 

 Company:      Hickory Construction 
License:         
Address:        
Phone:           
Email:           cmoss@hickory-construction.com   
Contact:        Chuck Moss (Notified of Bid) 

 Company:      Wells & West 
License:         
Address:       
Phone:           
Email:            cwest@wellswest.com  
Contact:        Chuck West  (Notified of Bid) 

 Company:      Cooper  Construction 
License:         
Address:        
Phone:           
Email:            tford@cooperconst.com   ddebruhl@cooperconst.com  
Contact:        Trey Ford or Delaine DeBruhl                  (NOT BIDDING  12-5-18) 

 
 

Company:   MBI Builders, Inc. 
License:       68825 
Address:  
Phone:         336-973-3402 
Email:           john@mbibuilders.com or Elizabeth@mbibuilders.com  
Contact:       John Fesperman or Elizabeth Oliver  (NOT BIDDING 1-9-19) 

 
 

Company:    Patton Construction Group, Inc. 
License:       66109 
Address:        
Phone:          828-687-7087 
Email:            jpatton@pattonconstructiongroup.com sstevens@pattonconstructiongroup.com   
Contact:        Jim Patton or Susan Stevens   (Notified of Bid) 

 
 

Company:      Wilkie Construction Co. 
License:         3238       
Address:  
Phone:            828-754-6431 
Email:             estimator@wilkie-const.com  
Contact:          (Notified of Bid) 
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Company:      H&M Constructors 
License:         
Address:        
Phone:           
Email:            gborden@h-mconstructors.com  
Contact:        Greg Borden   (Notified of Bid) 

 Company:      Carolina Cornerstone Construction, Inc. 
License:         
Address:        
Phone:           
Email:            scott@carolinacornerstoneconst.com  
Contact:        Scott MacAlister  (Notified of Bid) 

 
 

Company:     
License:        
Address:        
Phone:           
Email:             
Contact:         

 
 

Company:  
License:        
Address:        
Phone:           
Email:             
Contact:         

 
 

 
Plans also sent to: 
Michael Mountcastle, Capital Projects Manager 
NCDOT, Facilities Management Unit 
 
Mr. Owen Daniels, Project Manager 
NCDOT, Facilities Management Unit 
 (Office) 919-218-1721   
 
 
 

 


